
Cases D.O.I. Party Name

7 YEARS OLD CASES
1 CS/10138/2013 20/02/2013 ASHWANI KUMAR Vs P.S.P.C.L.
2 CS/11126/2013 16/10/2013 SAKHAT SINGH Vs SANJAY
3 COMA/435/2014 12/03/2014 MONIKA RANI Vs SOHAN LAL @ SONU
4 EXE/451/2014 12/09/2014 RAJINDER SINGH Vs AJAIB SINGH
5 CHI/157/2015 09/03/2015 State of Punjab Vs ROSHAN LAL
6 CS/704/2015 14/05/2015 BALJIT SINGH Vs MUKHTIAR KAUR

7 CS/989/2015 02/07/2015 BHUSHAN KUMAR Vs BIMLA BHARDWAJ

8 CHI/739/2015 05/12/2015 State of Punjab Vs RAVI KUMAR NARANG

9 CHI/103/2016 15/02/2016 STATE OF PUNJAB Vs KRISHAN KUMAR

10 CS/350/2016 26/02/2016 HARDEEP KAUR Vs HDFC BANK LTD.

11 CHI/181/2016 14/03/2016

12 CS/732/2016 07/05/2016 GURCHARAN SINGH Vs GURNAM SINGH

13 CHI/404/2016 01/07/2016 State of Punjab Vs JANG SINGH
14 CS/1038/2016 02/07/2016 MANPREET KAUR Vs MADHU VIRK

15 CM/267/2016 13/07/2016

16 CS/1205/2016 26/07/2016 HARPREET SINGH Vs MANVINDER SINGH

17 CS/1333/2016 17/08/2016

18 COMI/169/2016 07/09/2016 PREM LATA Vs KALAWANTI @ KALI

19 COMI/173/2016 08/09/2016

20 RP/135/2016 09/09/2016 MANJIT SINGH Vs JAGMOHAN SINGH
21 COMI/175/2016 09/09/2016 JHIRMAL SINGH Vs GURDEV SINGH
22 CHI/590/2016 15/09/2016 State of Punjab Vs SUNIL KUMAR

23 COMA/3339/2016 21/09/2016 MILKHA SINGH Vs KARTAR SINGH

24 CS/1636/2016 07/10/2016 GURMEET SINGH Vs KUBER HOSPITAL
25 CHI/655/2016 21/10/2016 State of Punjab Vs JAGTAR SINGH

26 CS/1775/2016 07/11/2016 PARVINDER SINGH Vs BHAWANDEEP SINGH

27 CS/1796/2016 15/11/2016

28 CS/1838/2016 29/11/2016

29 CS/1863/2016 03/12/2016 SEEMA Vs RAJ KUMAR

30 CS/1873/2016 05/12/2016

31 CS/1874/2016 06/12/2016 MAYA DEVI Vs RAM ISHAR
32 CS/1888/2016 08/12/2016 SHINGARA SINGH Vs GURDEEP KAUR
33 CS/1927/2016 16/12/2016 JOGINDER SINGH Vs PUNSUP

LIST OF ACTION PLAN 2024-25 PERTAINING TO THE COURT OF SH.RAVINDER SINGH RANA, 
PCS, CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION) -cum- JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE Ist CLASS, PATIALA (As on 

25.07.2024)
Sr. 
No.

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs BHUPINDER KUMAR 
GUPTA

CLARANCE GILBERT BOAZ (C G BOAZ) Vs 
BABRA MARRY NAIR

RAVINDER KAUR BHULLAR Vs GURCHARAN 
SINGH BHULLAR @ CHANNI

SURINDER KUMAR Vs VINOD KUMAR 
DHAMIJA

YOGINDER AGGARWAL Vs INDIAN 
OVERSEAS BANK
MOHINDER KUMAR GARG Vs M/S KASHYAP 
ICE CREAM

DHAN KAUR @ DHANWANT KAUR Vs BALJIT 
KAUR



34 CS/1929/2016 17/12/2016

35 CS/1971/2016 23/12/2016 AMRITVIR SINGH Vs GURCHARAN SINGH

36 CS/1973/2016 23/12/2016 SANTOKH SINGH Vs RAHUL BHARGAV

37 CS/30/2017 10/01/2017

38 CHI/47/2017 24/01/2017 State of Punjab Vs PARGAT SINGH
39 CS/85/2017 25/01/2017 SANDEEP MITTAL Vs KARAMPAL
40 CHI/57/2017 31/01/2017 State of Punjab Vs SOHAN LAL @ SONU

41 CS/101/2017 01/02/2017

42 CHI/61/2017 07/02/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAJAN KUMAR
43 CHI/76/2017 13/02/2017 State of Punjab Vs SUKHDEEP SINGH
44 CHI/94/2017 17/02/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAJINDER KUMAR
45 CS/239/2017 01/03/2017 ANIL KUMAR Vs PRADEEP KUMAR
46 CHI/118/2017 01/03/2017 State of Punjab Vs SANT RAM @ SATPAL

CUSTODY CASES
47 CHI/713/2016 23/11/2016 State of Punjab Vs GURPREET SINGH
48 CHI/616/2018 20/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs MAKHAN SINGH
49 CHI/67/2023 03/02/2023 State of Punjab Vs GAURAV CHABBRA

ALL PENDING CASES
50 CM/164/2017 21/04/2017 SAKHAT SINGH Vs SANJAY
51 CS/589/2017 04/05/2017 THAKURDWARA Vs ARJAN DASS
52 CHI/262/2017 05/05/2017 State of Punjab Vs SURINDER KUMAR
53 COMI/81/2017 19/05/2017 PARAMJIT KAUR Vs NARINDER SINGH
54 COMI/98/2017 07/06/2017 DAVINDER SINGH Vs RAJINDER SINGH

55 CS/879/2017 03/07/2017 RAKAM SINGH Vs GURJOT SINGH WALIA

56 COMI/262/2017 26/07/2017

57 CHI/420/2017 26/07/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAVINDER SINGH
58 CHI/459/2017 16/08/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAJWINDER SINGH
59 COMI/143/2017 30/08/2017 RENU GUPTA Vs KARANVEER GOYAL

60 COMA/4043/2017 07/09/2017 POOJA VERMA Vs HARSH PAL

61 CS/1634/2017 17/11/2017 RAMI TYAGI @ RAMI RANI Vs VARINDER PAL

62 CS/1675/2017 24/11/2017

63 CM/557/2017 14/12/2017

64 CHI/26/2018 15/01/2018 State of Punjab Vs RAFI MASIH @ RAVI

65 CS/103/2018 17/01/2018

66 CS/171/2018 01/02/2018 RAJINDER SINGH Vs JASPAL SINGH

67 CS/189/2018 03/02/2018

68 CHI/67/2018 03/02/2018 State of Punjab Vs NAVDEEP @ NEETA
69 CM/48/2018 09/02/2018 SATNAM SINGH Vs SHAMSHER SINGH

70 CHI/91/2018 16/02/2018 State of Punjab Vs SURESH KUMAR @ KAKA

71 CHI/128/2018 06/03/2018 State of Punjab Vs MANJIT SINGH

BABA ZORAWAR SINGH COOPERATIVE Vs 
PSPCL

M/S ONKAR BUS SERVICE Vs PRITAM BUS 
SERVICE (REGD).

VIJAY KUMAR Vs SUSHIL KUMAR @ 
MAKHAN

AJAY KUMAR Vs VIJAY KUMAR AND 
ANOTHERS

KELVIN PHARMACEUTICALS Vs GIAN 
SAGAR DISTRIBUTORS
M/S ONKAR BUS SERVICE PATIALA Vs 
HARCHAND SINGH CHAIRMAN

M/S INDUSTRIAL GEARS INDIA Vs SAI 
CONTRACTOR COMPANY

DEVINDER SHAH SINGH Vs STATE BANK OF 
INDIA



72 CS/385/2018 14/03/2018

73 CS/405/2018 17/03/2018

74 CS/461/2018 26/03/2018 RANDHIR SINGH DHILLON Vs SATPAL SINGH

75 CS/462/2018 26/03/2018 RANDHIR SINGH DHILLON Vs SATPAL SINGH

76 CS/463/2018 26/03/2018 RANDHIR SINGH Vs SATPAL SINGH

77 CS/468/2018 27/03/2018 MANDEEP SHARMA Vs MAKHAN SINGH

78 CS/501/2018 30/03/2018 ONISH GARG Vs PRAMOD KUMAR

79 CS/536/2018 02/04/2018 CORPORATION BANK Vs MANPREET SINGH

80 CS/551/2018 04/04/2018

81 CHI/201/2018 10/04/2018 State of Punjab Vs CHARANJIT SINGH
82 COMI/59/2018 11/04/2018 JASPREET SINGH @ LUCKY Vs NISHA

83 CHI/204/2018 12/04/2018 State of Punjab Vs KULWINDER SINGH @ LADI

84 CRM/483/2018 13/04/2018

85 CRM/496/2018 16/04/2018 Baljit Singh Vs VASHIKA
86 CHI/215/2018 19/04/2018 State of Punjab Vs MOHAN SINGH
87 CS/676/2018 23/04/2018 ATUL KHANNA Vs ASHU KHANNA
88 COMI/68/2018 25/04/2018 NIRMAL DASS Vs PARVESH KUMARI

89 COMA/2105/2018 26/04/2018 JASWINDER KAUR Vs NIRMALJIT SINGH

90 CS/728/2018 03/05/2018 AMARDEEP SINGH Vs KAMLA DEVI
91 CS/756/2018 07/05/2018 SUKHDEV SINGH Vs DALBIR SINGH
92 CS/768/2018 08/05/2018 PREET KAMAL Vs UDHAM SINGH
93 CHI/258/2018 08/05/2018 State of Punjab Vs SIKANDER SINGH
94 CS/785/2018 09/05/2018 PIARA SINGH Vs RUPINDER KAUR
95 CHI/263/2018 10/05/2018 State of Punjab Vs SANJAY KUMAR

96 CS/801/2018 11/05/2018

97 CS/809/2018 11/05/2018

98 CS/1834/2018 15/05/2018

99 CS/1852/2018 16/05/2018

100 COMI/85/2018 21/05/2018 PAWAN KUMAR Vs RAJINDER KAUR
101 CS/1912/2018 24/05/2018 KRISHAN KUMAR Vs PARDEEP KUMAR
102 CS/1939/2018 25/05/2018 SURJIT KAUR Vs JASHBHINDER SINGH
103 CS/1945/2018 28/05/2018 HARBANS SINGH Vs BANT RAM
104 CHA/476/2018 28/05/2018 State of Punjab Vs GARJO
105 CS/1984/2018 30/05/2018 JAGMEET SINGH Vs JASVINDER KAUR
106 CS/1995/2018 31/05/2018 PRTC Vs RAJINDER SINGH
107 CHI/323/2018 01/06/2018 State of Punjab Vs JASMEET SINGH

108 CRM/1587/2018 01/06/2018

109 CHI/335/2018 07/06/2018 STATE OF PUNJAB Vs YADWINDER SINGH

LUXMI BAI INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE 
AND HOSPITAL Vs PEARL GOYAL

GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS 
KAUR TIWANA

NARESH KUMAR Vs GRAM PANCHAYAT  
BHUNERHERI

KAPTAN SINGH Vs SSP PATIALA MINI 
SECTRIATE

PARAMJEET SINGH Vs DIRECTOR RURAL 
DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYATS

BALJEET SINGH @ BABLI Vs HARMANDEEP 
SINGH
M/S VED PARKASH AND SONS Vs PIARA 
SINGH
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Vs ANIL KUMAR 
MEHTA

KULVIR KAUR Vs JASDEEP SINGH TRAVEL 
AGENT



110 CS/2054/2018 08/06/2018

111 CHI/351/2018 13/06/2018 State of Punjab Vs SUKCHAIN SINGH
112 CS/2136/2018 03/07/2018 JOGINDER SINGH Vs MALKIAT SINGH

113 COMA/3574/2018 04/07/2018 SEEMA Vs JAIDEV SINGLA

114 CS/2251/2018 17/07/2018 RAGHBIR SINGH Vs TARLOCHAN SINGH

115 CHI/414/2018 18/07/2018

116 CS/2297/2018 24/07/2018 SUKHWANT SINGH Vs SARDARA SINGH

117 CHA/635/2018 27/07/2018 State of Punjab Vs GURPINDER SINGH
118 CHI/444/2018 30/07/2018 State of Punjab Vs SUNNY
119 CS/2371/2018 04/08/2018 GURSEWAK SINGH Vs GURTEJ SINGH
120 CS/2372/2018 04/08/2018 RANDHIR SINGH Vs GURJANT SINGH
121 CRM/1852/2018 06/08/2018 DAVINDER SINGH Vs Amandeep Kaur
122 CHI/472/2018 07/08/2018 State of Punjab Vs GOBIND SINGH

123 CM/702/2018 09/08/2018 JARNAIL SINGH Vs ROHIT KUMAR SUKHIJA

124 CM/712/2018 13/08/2018

125 CHA/659/2018 13/08/2018 State of Punjab Vs NIRMAL SINGH

126 CM/724/2018 17/08/2018 DEVINDER PAL SINGH Vs MALAK SINGH

127 CS/2509/2018 24/08/2018 GULZAR SINGH Vs GURMUKH SINGH
128 CM/740/2018 30/08/2018 INDER KAUR Vs JASWINDER SINGH

129 CS/2560/2018 30/08/2018 JASWINDER SINGH Vs STATE OF PUNJAB

130 CS/2567/2018 31/08/2018 DHARAM SINGH Vs SHEELA DEVI
131 CHI/526/2018 04/09/2018 State of Punjab Vs JASKARAN SINGH

132 CRM/2010/2018 06/09/2018

133 CS/2627/2018 10/09/2018 BALWINDER KAUR Vs NARESH KUMAR

134 CHI/538/2018 10/09/2018 State of Punjab Vs YOGESH @ MUNA
135 CHI/565/2018 26/09/2018 State of Punjab Vs NACHHATAR SINGH
136 CHI/571/2018 27/09/2018 STATE OF PUNJAB Vs SURINDER KAUR
137 CS/2730/2018 28/09/2018 SANJEEV KUMAR Vs RAM GOPAL
138 CHA/765/2018 06/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs AMARJIT SINGH
139 CHI/602/2018 09/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs DINESH VIJ

140 COMA/5207/2018 10/10/2018

141 CS/2835/2018 13/10/2018 DARSHAN SINGH Vs DAVINDER SINGH

142 CHA/800/2018 25/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs GURJIT SINGH @ PHALWAN

143 COMA/5651/2018 06/11/2018 RIYA Vs ARUN KUMAR

144 CHI/648/2018 12/11/2018 State of Punjab Vs GURDEEP SINGH @ RINKU

145 CM/873/2018 20/11/2018 SARWAN RAM Vs BALKAR SINGH
146 CRM/2405/2018 22/11/2018 RAJESH KUMAR Vs STATE OF PUNJAB

147 CM/883/2018 29/11/2018

148 CM/884/2018 29/11/2018

M/S INDUSTRIAL GEARS Vs INDER PAL 
SINGH

State of Punjab Vs PARVINDER SINGH @ 
HONEY

M/S S.E.I Vs PRIMARY AGRICULTURE 
DEVELOPMENT BANK

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs RAVINDER 
KUMAR SETHI

JAMNA S/O KAMMY Vs 1- KAMMY S/O 
SADHU

DEVINDER NATH Vs MAHESHINDER 
BAHADUR
SUBHASH CHANDER Vs MAHESHINDER 
BAHADUR



149 CHA/861/2018 30/11/2018 State of Punjab Vs KARAJ SINGH

150 CS/3073/2018 01/12/2018

151 CHI/684/2018 05/12/2018 State of Punjab Vs DEEDAR SINGH MUDKI

152 CHI/691/2018 07/12/2018 State of Punjab Vs Gaurav Aggarwal

153 CS/16/2019 03/01/2019

154 CS/24/2019 04/01/2019 GURMIT KAUR Vs SUKHBIR SINGH GILL

155 CHI/9/2019 07/01/2019 State of Punjab Vs TEJINDER SINGH

156 CHI/15/2019 10/01/2019 State of Punjab Vs VARINDER SINGH @ DC

157 CS/60/2019 11/01/2019 PIPAL SINGH Vs JOGINDER SINGH

158 CM/34/2019 24/01/2019

159 CM/40/2019 28/01/2019

160 CHI/108/2019 15/02/2019 State of Punjab Vs BALJINDER SINGH
161 CM/101/2019 02/03/2019 KARMA GIR Vs NACHHATAR GIR

162 CRM/399/2019 05/03/2019 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs KANIKA GUPTA

163 CRM/400/2019 05/03/2019

164 CRM/401/2019 05/03/2019 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs VINOD KUMAR

165 RP/30/2019 08/03/2019 ASEEM AGGARWAL Vs MANU MALHOTRA

166 COMA/1227/2019 15/03/2019

167 CRM/470/2019 16/03/2019 NIRMAL KAUR Vs KIRPAL SINGH

168 COMI/42/2019 20/03/2019

169 COMA/1087/2019 20/03/2019 PARAMJEET KAUR Vs NAIK KIRTAN SINGH

170 CHA/103/2019 27/03/2019 State of Punjab Vs ROHIT KUMAR @ ROHIT

171 CM/145/2019 30/03/2019 HARNEK SINGH Vs HARDEEP SINGH
172 CHA/111/2019 03/04/2019 State of Punjab Vs HARDEEP SINGH

173 INDIG/4/2019 08/04/2019

174 INDIG/5/2019 08/04/2019

175 CHI/211/2019 08/04/2019

176 CS/546/2019 11/04/2019

177 COMI/58/2019 11/04/2019 JASWINDER KAUR Vs KARAMJIT SINGH

178 CS/587/2019 23/04/2019 M/S GSV INFRA Vs UNION OF INDIA

179 CS/597/2019 25/04/2019

180 CS/613/2019 29/04/2019 CHARANJIT KAUR Vs GURINDER SINGH

M/S SALIG RAM JIWAN LAL AND CO Vs 
BALBIR SINGH 

BALJEET SINGH @ BABLI Vs HARMANDEEP 
SINGH

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF 
TELECOMMUNICATION Vs JUGRAJ SINGH 
REGIONAL MANAGER
SIKANDAR SINGH Vs PRTC THROUGH ITS MD 
NABHA ROAD

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs ATAM VIVEK 
SINGH BERRY

M/S SHRI GANESH ENTERPRISES Vs M/S 
BAJAJ APPLIANCE LIMITED 

TANIA RAHEJA @ PHULAN RANI Vs NARESH 
KUMAR RAHEJA

GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS 
KAUR TIWANA
GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS 
KAUR TIWANA
State of Punjab Vs PARMINDER SINGH @ 
SHEMPA
GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS 
KAUR TIWANA

SUCHINDER PAL Vs ORIENTAL BANK OF 
COMMERCE



181 CRM/695/2019 02/05/2019 SURINDER KUMAR Vs NARINDER SINGH

182 EXE/352/2019 04/05/2019 PCCB Vs JASWANT SINGH
183 EXE/354/2019 04/05/2019 PCCB Vs JAGAT KAUR

184 CS/672/2019 06/05/2019

185 INDIG/9/2019 07/05/2019

186 CS/723/2019 13/05/2019

187 CS/737/2019 14/05/2019 AMARJIT SINGH Vs RAMJI RAM

188 CS/749/2019 16/05/2019

189 CS/757/2019 17/05/2019 HARVINDER SINGH Vs NARINDER KAUR

190 CM/236/2019 23/05/2019

191 CS/820/2019 24/05/2019 SURESH KUMAR Vs HANS RAJ
192 CHI/298/2019 24/05/2019 State of Punjab Vs GOPAL SINGH

193 CS/828/2019 27/05/2019

194 CS/847/2019 29/05/2019

195 CHA/194/2019 01/06/2019 State of Punjab Vs HARBANS SINGH
196 CS/906/2019 04/06/2019 DARSHAN KAUR Vs PARDEEP SINGH
197 COMI/93/2019 12/06/2019 PALLAVI Vs RAHUL GHAI

198 CHI/325/2019 12/06/2019

199 CHI/330/2019 13/06/2019 State of Punjab Vs RAMESH KUMAR @ RAMA

200 CS/1002/2019 01/07/2019 KURIDA RAM Vs HARINDER SINGH

STATE BANK OF INDIA THROUGH ITS 
BRANCH MANAGER Vs GURWINDER SINGH

DARSHAN KAUR Vs P.S.P.C.L. THROUGH ITS 
CHAIRMAN
M/S SAI ENTERPRISES Vs M/S NEW M K 
ELECTRONICS

NEK SINGH ALAIS HARNEK SINGH Vs 
CHUHAR SINGH

JASPAL KAUR Vs ER B S SRAN MANAGING 
DIRECTOR  PSPCL

M/S TRIKUSH TRADERS THROUGH SATINDER 
SHARMA Vs LITE TECHNOLOGY CO PVT LTD 
THROUGH MANAGING DIRECTOR

SWARAN SINGH Vs M/S BISAKHA /BAL 
KISHAN COMMISION AGENT

State of Punjab Vs NAVPREET SINGH @ 
ARMANINDERDEEP SINGH



201 CS/1023/2019 03/07/2019 State Bank of India (SBI) Vs SUMITTAR  KAUR

202 CS/1037/2019 04/07/2019

203 CHA/215/2019 05/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs MAHESH KUMAR @ RAJU

204 CS/1076/2019 08/07/2019 HARINDER SINGH Vs MEWA SINGH

205 CS/1090/2019 10/07/2019

206 CS/1100/2019 12/07/2019 VIDYA DEVI Vs MAKHAN SINGH
207 CS/1106/2019 12/07/2019 PARKASH SINGH Vs HANS RAJ
208 CHI/398/2019 17/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs KARAMJIT SINGH
209 CS/1137/2019 18/07/2019 BAL KRISHAN Vs SWARAN SINGH

210 CHA/239/2019 18/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs VINOD KUMAR @ BITTU

211 CHI/400/2019 18/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs HARJAG SINGH

212 CS/1149/2019 19/07/2019

213 COMA/2399/2019 19/07/2019 PALLAVI Vs RAHUL GHAI

214 CHA/247/2019 22/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs PARMINDER SINGH

215 CS/1173/2019 23/07/2019 TEJINDER SINGH Vs DEVINDER KAUR MAVI

216 CS/1175/2019 23/07/2019 ANUPRIYA Vs JAI SHANKAR DAYAL JOSHI

217 CHI/419/2019 23/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs BOBY VAID

218 CS/1200/2019 26/07/2019

219 CHI/430/2019 29/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs NAVEEN SINGLA
220 CHI/431/2019 29/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs RAM PAL

221 EXE/534/2019 30/07/2019

222 CS/1227/2019 30/07/2019

223 COMA/2524/2019 30/07/2019 KANCHAN SHARMA Vs RAKESH SHARMA

224 CS/1247/2019 01/08/2019 RAVINDER KUMAR Vs ROBIN  MIGLANI

225 CS/1274/2019 03/08/2019

226 CS/1280/2019 05/08/2019 LOVLEEN SINGH Vs SURINDER PAL SINGH

227 CS/1314/2019 07/08/2019 RAJ RANI Vs SANTOSH

228 CS/1320/2019 08/08/2019

229 CS/1345/2019 13/08/2019

GURBINDER SINGH @ BHUPINDER SINGH Vs 
GRAM PANCHAYAT

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs M/S M. KAY 
EXPORTS OPPOSITE FCI GODOWN

M/S ANIL MEDICOS THROUGH ANIL KUMAR 
Vs KUNDAN LAL

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs M/S PARVEEN 
GENERAL STORE

M/S INERNATIONAL CARS AND MOTORS 
LIMITED Vs M/S GOYAL AUTOMOBILES  
THROUGH DHARAM PAL

MUKHTIAR SINGH Vs THE PUNJAB STATE 
POWER CORPORATION LTD THROUGH ITS 
CHAIRMAN MANAGING DIRECTOR

KRISHNA SINGLA Vs STATE OF PUNJAB 
THROUGH COLLECTOR PATIALA

CHAITANYA SHARMA Vs STATE BANK OF 
INDIA THROUGH ITS CHIEF MANAGER

JASPAL SINGH Vs STATE OF PUNJAB 
THROUGH DISTRICT COLLECTOR



230 CS/1357/2019 14/08/2019

231 CS/1388/2019 19/08/2019 MANDEEP KAUR Vs RAKAT SINGH
232 CHI/498/2019 19/08/2019 State of Punjab Vs SAGAR ARORA
233 CHI/504/2019 20/08/2019 State of Punjab Vs AVTAR SINGH
234 CM/336/2019 21/08/2019 JOGINDER SINGH Vs BALJIT SINGH
235 CHI/513/2019 22/08/2019 State of Punjab Vs ASHWANI KUMAR

236 CS/1406/2019 22/08/2019

237 CHA/312/2019 26/08/2019 State of Punjab Vs LACHMAN KUMAR SALOKI

238 CS/1420/2019 26/08/2019 JAGJEET KAUR Vs BALDEEP SINGH
239 CS/1440/2019 28/08/2019 SATWANT SINGH Vs PARAMJIT SINGH

240 COMA/2843/2019 28/08/2019 PARVEEN KAUR Vs KULWINDER SINGH

241 EXE/584/2019 29/08/2019

242 CS/1467/2019 31/08/2019 KULDEEP SINGH Vs TARSEM SINGH
243 CM/444/2019 29/10/2019 LEHNA SINGH Vs PARGAT SINGH

244 CRM/1763/2019 14/11/2019

245 CHI/734/2019 19/11/2019 State of Punjab Vs ANKUSHPREET

246 CRM/1861/2019 02/12/2019 RAMANJEET KAUR Vs SANDEEP SHARMA

247 CRM/1972/2019 20/12/2019

M/S KRISHNA IRRIGATION THROUGH D R 
SINGH Vs DIRECTOR SPORTS PUNJAB

BALDEEP SINGH Vs GURMEET KAUR @ 
JAGJIT KAUR

AMRIK SINGH Vs PUNJAB STATE POWER 
CORPORATION LIMITED THROUGH ITS 
CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR 
THE MALL PATIALA

SANDEEP SINGH BARAR Vs MANDEEP 
KAUR BARAR @ MANJIT KAUR

PARENTS ASSOCIATION Vs THE 
MANAGING COMMITTEE



Next Date Next Purpose

7 YEARS OLD CASES
07-08-2024 P.W.
02-09-2024 P.W.
02-08-2024 Consideration
31-07-2024 Hearing
29-07-2024 Defence Evi.
01-08-2024 D.W.

31-07-2024 Rebuttal

29-07-2024 Reply

25-07-2024 Reply

30-07-2024 P.W.

02-08-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 313 Cr.Pc
02-08-2024 D.W.

26-07-2024 Consideration

07-08-2024 D.W.

26-07-2024 Consideration

07-08-2024 Evidence

01-08-2024 Consideration

29-07-2024 Reply
13-08-2024 Consideration
01-08-2024 P.W.

08-08-2024 Evidence

31-07-2024 D.W.
05-08-2024 P.W.

26-07-2024 Reply

08-08-2024 D.W.

07-08-2024 D.W.

01-08-2024 D.W.

26-07-2024 Arguments

29-07-2024 Arguments
08-08-2024 P.W.
26-07-2024 Arguments

LIST OF ACTION PLAN 2024-25 PERTAINING TO THE COURT OF SH.RAVINDER SINGH RANA, 
PCS, CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION) -cum- JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE Ist CLASS, PATIALA (As on 



06-08-2024 P.W.

28-05-2024 DECIDED

02-05-2024 DECIDED

29-07-2024 D.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.
06-08-2024 P.W.
02-08-2024 P.W.

25-07-2024 D.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.
29-07-2024 Defence Evi.
06-08-2024 P.W.
26-07-2024 D.W.
25-07-2024 P.W.

CUSTODY CASES
06-08-2024 P.W.
06-08-2024 P.W.
25-07-2024 P.W.

ALL PENDING CASES
22-05-2024 DECIDED
31-07-2024 D.W.
20-07-2024 DECIDED
30-07-2024 for Charge
30-07-2024 Consideration

30-07-2024 P.W.

01-08-2024 Evidence

31-07-2024 P.W.
13-08-2024 P.W.
05-08-2024 Evidence

08-08-2024 Reply

25-07-2024 P.W.

02-08-2024 P.W.

29-07-2024 P.W.

25-07-2024 P.W.

02-08-2024 Evidence

26-07-2024 D.W.

14-08-2024 Reply

30-07-2024 Defence Evi.
01-08-2024 P.W.

29-07-2024 Consideration

01-08-2024 P.W.



07-08-2024 P.W.

05-08-2024 P.W.

08-08-2024 P.W.

08-08-2024 P.W.

08-08-2024 P.W.

05-08-2024 Consideration

08-08-2024 Reply

31-07-2024 Hearing

02-08-2024 P.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.
25-07-2024 Evidence

06-08-2024 P.W.

09-05-2024 DECIDED

05-08-2024 Consideration
30-07-2024 for Charge
07-08-2024 Hearing
30-07-2024 Evidence

02-08-2024 Evidence

30-07-2024 P.W.
09-08-2024 P.W.
07-08-2024 P.W.
25-07-2024 P.W.
31-07-2024 D.W.
07-08-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.

08-08-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 P.W.

29-07-2024 Hearing
26-07-2024 Evidence
07-08-2024 D.W.
06-08-2024 Replication
15-05-2024 DECIDED
14-08-2024 P.W.
26-07-2024 P.W.
29-05-2024 DECIDED

03-05-2024 DECIDED

13-08-2024 Hearing



30-07-2024 Hearing

13-09-2024 P.W.
31-07-2024 P.W.

29-07-2024 Evidence

06-08-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 P.W.

31-05-2024 DECIDED

01-08-2024 P.W.
30-07-2024 P.W.
06-08-2024 P.W.
01-08-2024 P.W.
29-05-2024 DECIDED
01-08-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 Hearing

02-08-2024 Arguments

09-08-2024 Hearing

01-08-2024 Reply

05-08-2024 W. Statement
07-08-2024 Evidence

05-08-2024 P.W.

01-08-2024 Hearing
29-04-2024 DECIDED

28-05-2024 DECIDED

01-08-2024 P.W.

15-05-2024 DECIDED
07-08-2024 P.W.
16-08-2024 P.W.
01-08-2024 P.W.
08-08-2024 P.W.
12-08-2024 P.W.

03-08-2024 Evidence

08-08-2024 Hearing

31-07-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 Consideration

07-08-2024 Hearing

02-08-2024 Evidence
13-09-2024 Hearing

06-08-2024 D.W.

06-08-2024 D.W.



05-08-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.

26-07-2024 for Charge

25-07-2024 P.W.

12-08-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.

01-08-2024 Arguments

13-08-2024 P.W.

25-07-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 Reply

06-08-2024 Evidence

30-07-2024 P.W.
30-07-2024 Evidence

07-05-2024 DECIDED

07-05-2024 DECIDED

07-05-2024 DECIDED

01-08-2024 Hearing

23-08-2024 Hearing

30-07-2024 Hearing

01-08-2024 Evidence

02-08-2024 Consideration

08-08-2024 P.W.

01-08-2024 Arguments
08-08-2024 P.W.

05-08-2024 Consideration

05-08-2024 Consideration

01-08-2024 P.W.

05-08-2024 Consideration

05-08-2024 Evidence

27-05-2024 DECIDED

07-08-2024 D.W.

26-07-2024 Consideration



31-07-2024 Consideration

03-09-2024 Hearing
22-08-2024 Hearing

10-09-2024 P.W.

08-08-2024 P.W.

09-08-2024 P.W.

13-08-2024 Consideration

08-08-2024 P.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.

08-05-2024 DECIDED

13-08-2024 P.W.
09-08-2024 P.W.

01-08-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.
01-08-2024 P.W.
30-07-2024 Consideration

01-08-2024 Consideration

05-08-2024 P.W.

02-08-2024 Evidence



30-07-2024 P.W.

07-08-2024 Consideration

30-08-2024 P.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.

06-08-2024 P.W.
09-08-2024 P.W.
21-08-2024 P.W.
30-07-2024 D.W.

05-08-2024 P.W.

26-07-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 Evidence

06-08-2024 Evidence

31-07-2024 P.W.

13-08-2024 Consideration

07-08-2024 P.W.

16-08-2024 P.W.

31-07-2024 P.W.

13-08-2024 P.W.
06-08-2024 P.W.

09-08-2024 Hearing

09-08-2024 P.W.

28-08-2024 Hearing

31-07-2024 P.W.

14-08-2024 P.W.

14-08-2024 P.W.

02-08-2024 Consideration

13-08-2024 P.W.

21-08-2024 P.W.



02-08-2024 W. Statement

12-08-2024 Evidence
26-07-2024 P.W.
09-08-2024 P.W.
08-08-2024 Evidence
05-08-2024 P.W.

11-05-2024 DECIDED

02-08-2024 P.W.

11-05-2024 DECIDED
09-08-2024 P.W.

30-07-2024 Evidence

19-07-2024 DECIDED

06-08-2024 P.W.
15-05-2024 DECIDED

08-05-2024 DECIDED

15-04-2024 DECIDED

02-05-2024 DECIDED

22-05-2024 DECIDED
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Sr. No. Cases D.O.I. Party Name Next Date Next Purpose

7 YEARS OLD CASES

1 CS/10138/2013 20/02/2013 ASHWANI KUMAR Vs P.S.P.C.L. 07-08-2024 P.W.

2 CS/11126/2013 16/10/2013 SAKHAT SINGH Vs SANJAY 02-09-2024 P.W.

3 CS/373/2014 05/03/2014 RANDHIR SINGH Vs CHARAN SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

4 EXE/451/2014 12/09/2014 RAJINDER SINGH Vs AJAIB SINGH 31-07-2024 Hearing

5 CS/732/2016 07/05/2016 GURCHARAN SINGH Vs GURNAM SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

6 CHI/404/2016 01/07/2016 State of Punjab Vs JANG SINGH 30-07-2024 313 Cr.Pc

7 CS/1038/2016 02/07/2016 MANPREET KAUR Vs MADHU VIRK 02-08-2024 D.W.

8 CM/267/2016 13/07/2016 CLARANCE GILBERT BOAZ (C G BOAZ) Vs BABRA MARRY NAIR 26-07-2024 Consideration

9 CS/1205/2016 26/07/2016 HARPREET SINGH Vs MANVINDER SINGH 07-08-2024 D.W.

10 CS/1333/2016 17/08/2016 26-07-2024 Consideration

11 COMI/169/2016 07/09/2016 PREM LATA Vs KALAWANTI @ KALI 07-08-2024 Evidence

12 COMI/173/2016 08/09/2016 SURINDER KUMAR Vs VINOD KUMAR DHAMIJA 01-08-2024 Consideration

13 RP/135/2016 09/09/2016 MANJIT SINGH Vs JAGMOHAN SINGH 29-07-2024 Reply

14 COMI/175/2016 09/09/2016 JHIRMAL SINGH Vs GURDEV SINGH 13-08-2024 Consideration

LIST OF ACTION PLAN 2024/25 PERTAINING TO THE COURT OF SH.RAVINDER SINGH RANA, PCS, CIVIL JUDGE (JUNIOR DIVISION) /cum/ JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE 
Ist CLASS, PATIALA (As on 03.08.2024)

RAVINDER KAUR BHULLAR Vs GURCHARAN SINGH BHULLAR @ 
CHANNI
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15 CHI/590/2016 15/09/2016 State of Punjab Vs SUNIL KUMAR 01-08-2024 P.W.

16 COMA/3339/2016 21/09/2016 MILKHA SINGH Vs KARTAR SINGH 08-08-2024 Evidence

17 CS/1636/2016 07/10/2016 GURMEET SINGH Vs KUBER HOSPITAL 31-07-2024 D.W.

18 CHI/655/2016 21/10/2016 State of Punjab Vs JAGTAR SINGH 05-08-2024 P.W.

19 CS/1775/2016 07/11/2016 PARVINDER SINGH Vs BHAWANDEEP SINGH 26-07-2024 Reply

20 CS/1796/2016 15/11/2016 YOGINDER AGGARWAL Vs INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 08-08-2024 D.W.

21 CS/1838/2016 29/11/2016 MOHINDER KUMAR GARG Vs M/S KASHYAP ICE CREAM 07-08-2024 D.W.

22 CS/1863/2016 03/12/2016 SEEMA Vs RAJ KUMAR 01-08-2024 D.W.

23 CS/1873/2016 05/12/2016 DHAN KAUR @ DHANWANT KAUR Vs BALJIT KAUR 26-07-2024 Arguments

24 CS/1874/2016 06/12/2016 MAYA DEVI Vs RAM ISHAR 29-07-2024 Arguments

25 CHI/76/2017 13/02/2017 State of Punjab Vs SUKHDEEP SINGH 29-07-2024 Defence Evi.

26 CHI/94/2017 17/02/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAJINDER KUMAR 06-08-2024 P.W.

27 CS/239/2017 01/03/2017 ANIL KUMAR Vs PRADEEP KUMAR 26-07-2024 D.W.

CUSTODY CASES

28 CHI/713/2016 23/11/2016 State of Punjab Vs GURPREET SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

29 CHI/616/2018 20/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs MAKHAN SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

30 CHI/67/2023 03/02/2023 State of Punjab Vs GAURAV CHABBRA 25-07-2024 P.W.
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ALL PENDING CASES

31 CS/589/2017 04/05/2017 THAKURDWARA Vs ARJAN DASS 31-07-2024 D.W.

32 COMI/81/2017 19/05/2017 PARAMJIT KAUR Vs NARINDER SINGH 30-07-2024 for Charge

33 COMI/98/2017 07/06/2017 DAVINDER SINGH Vs RAJINDER SINGH 30-07-2024 Consideration

34 CS/879/2017 03/07/2017 RAKAM SINGH Vs GURJOT SINGH WALIA 30-07-2024 P.W.

35 COMI/262/2017 26/07/2017 AJAY KUMAR Vs VIJAY KUMAR 01-08-2024 Evidence

36 CHI/420/2017 26/07/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAVINDER SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

37 CHI/459/2017 16/08/2017 State of Punjab Vs RAJWINDER SINGH 13-08-2024 P.W.

38 COMI/143/2017 30/08/2017 RENU GUPTA Vs KARANVEER GOYAL 05-08-2024 Evidence

39 COMA/4043/2017 07/09/2017 POOJA VERMA Vs HARSH PAL 08-08-2024 Reply

40 CS/1634/2017 17/11/2017 RAMI TYAGI @ RAMI RANI Vs VARINDER PAL 25-07-2024 P.W.

41 CS/1675/2017 24/11/2017 KELVIN PHARMACEUTICALS Vs GIAN SAGAR DISTRIBUTORS 02-08-2024 P.W.

42 CHI/26/2018 15/01/2018 State of Punjab Vs RAFI MASIH @ RAVI 25-07-2024 P.W.

43 CS/103/2018 17/01/2018 M/S INDUSTRIAL GEARS INDIA Vs SAI CONTRACTOR COMPANY 02-08-2024 Evidence

44 CS/171/2018 01/02/2018 RAJINDER SINGH Vs JASPAL SINGH 26-07-2024 D.W.

45 CS/189/2018 03/02/2018 DEVINDER SHAH SINGH Vs STATE BANK OF INDIA 14-08-2024 Reply

46 CM/48/2018 09/02/2018 SATNAM SINGH Vs SHAMSHER SINGH 01-08-2024 P.W.
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47 CHI/91/2018 16/02/2018 State of Punjab Vs SURESH KUMAR @ KAKA 29-07-2024 Consideration

48 CHI/128/2018 06/03/2018 State of Punjab Vs MANJIT SINGH 01-08-2024 P.W.

49 CS/385/2018 14/03/2018 07-08-2024 P.W.

50 CS/405/2018 17/03/2018 GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS KAUR TIWANA 05-08-2024 P.W.

51 CS/461/2018 26/03/2018 RANDHIR SINGH DHILLON Vs SATPAL SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

52 CS/462/2018 26/03/2018 RANDHIR SINGH DHILLON Vs SATPAL SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

53 CS/463/2018 26/03/2018 RANDHIR SINGH Vs SATPAL SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

54 CS/468/2018 27/03/2018 MANDEEP SHARMA Vs MAKHAN SINGH 05-08-2024 Consideration

55 CS/501/2018 30/03/2018 ONISH GARG Vs PRAMOD KUMAR 08-08-2024 Reply

56 CS/536/2018 02/04/2018 CORPORATION BANK Vs MANPREET SINGH 31-07-2024 Hearing

57 CS/551/2018 04/04/2018 NARESH KUMAR Vs GRAM PANCHAYAT  BHUNERHERI 02-08-2024 P.W.

58 CHI/201/2018 10/04/2018 State of Punjab Vs CHARANJIT SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

59 COMI/59/2018 11/04/2018 JASPREET SINGH @ LUCKY Vs NISHA 25-07-2024 Evidence

60 CHI/204/2018 12/04/2018 State of Punjab Vs KULWINDER SINGH @ LADI 06-08-2024 P.W.

61 CRM/496/2018 16/04/2018 Baljit Singh Vs VASHIKA 05-08-2024 Consideration

62 CS/676/2018 23/04/2018 ATUL KHANNA Vs ASHU KHANNA 07-08-2024 Hearing

63 COMI/68/2018 25/04/2018 NIRMAL DASS Vs PARVESH KUMARI 30-07-2024 Evidence

LUXMI BAI INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCE AND HOSPITAL Vs 
PEARL GOYAL
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64 COMA/2105/2018 26/04/2018 JASWINDER KAUR Vs NIRMALJIT SINGH 02-08-2024 Evidence

65 CS/728/2018 03/05/2018 AMARDEEP SINGH Vs KAMLA DEVI 30-07-2024 P.W.

66 CS/756/2018 07/05/2018 SUKHDEV SINGH Vs DALBIR SINGH 09-08-2024 P.W.

67 CS/768/2018 08/05/2018 PREET KAMAL Vs UDHAM SINGH 07-08-2024 P.W.

68 CHI/258/2018 08/05/2018 State of Punjab Vs SIKANDER SINGH 25-07-2024 P.W.

69 CS/785/2018 09/05/2018 PIARA SINGH Vs RUPINDER KAUR 31-07-2024 D.W.

70 CHI/263/2018 10/05/2018 State of Punjab Vs SANJAY KUMAR 07-08-2024 P.W.

71 CS/801/2018 11/05/2018 31-07-2024 P.W.

72 CS/809/2018 11/05/2018 BALJEET SINGH @ BABLI Vs HARMANDEEP SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

73 CS/1834/2018 15/05/2018 M/S VED PARKASH AND SONS Vs PIARA SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

74 CS/1852/2018 16/05/2018 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK Vs ANIL KUMAR MEHTA 30-07-2024 P.W.

75 COMI/85/2018 21/05/2018 PAWAN KUMAR Vs RAJINDER KAUR 29-07-2024 Hearing

76 CS/1912/2018 24/05/2018 KRISHAN KUMAR Vs PARDEEP KUMAR 26-07-2024 Evidence

77 CS/1939/2018 25/05/2018 SURJIT KAUR Vs JASHBHINDER SINGH 07-08-2024 D.W.

78 CS/1945/2018 28/05/2018 HARBANS SINGH Vs BANT RAM 06-08-2024 Replication

79 CS/1984/2018 30/05/2018 JAGMEET SINGH Vs JASVINDER KAUR 14-08-2024 P.W.

80 CS/1995/2018 31/05/2018 PRTC Vs RAJINDER SINGH 26-07-2024 P.W.

PARAMJEET SINGH Vs DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND 
PANCHAYATS
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81 CHI/335/2018 07/06/2018 STATE OF PUNJAB Vs YADWINDER SINGH 13-08-2024 Hearing

82 CHI/351/2018 13/06/2018 State of Punjab Vs SUKCHAIN SINGH 13-09-2024 P.W.

83 CS/2136/2018 03/07/2018 JOGINDER SINGH Vs MALKIAT SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

84 CS/2251/2018 17/07/2018 RAGHBIR SINGH Vs TARLOCHAN SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

85 CHI/414/2018 18/07/2018 State of Punjab Vs PARVINDER SINGH @ HONEY 30-07-2024 P.W.

86 CHA/635/2018 27/07/2018 State of Punjab Vs GURPINDER SINGH 01-08-2024 P.W.

87 CHI/444/2018 30/07/2018 State of Punjab Vs SUNNY 30-07-2024 P.W.

88 CS/2371/2018 04/08/2018 GURSEWAK SINGH Vs GURTEJ SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

89 CS/2372/2018 04/08/2018 RANDHIR SINGH Vs GURJANT SINGH 01-08-2024 P.W.

90 CHI/472/2018 07/08/2018 State of Punjab Vs GOBIND SINGH 01-08-2024 P.W.

91 CM/712/2018 13/08/2018 M/S S.E.I Vs PRIMARY AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT BANK 02-08-2024 Arguments

92 CHA/659/2018 13/08/2018 State of Punjab Vs NIRMAL SINGH 09-08-2024 Hearing

93 CM/724/2018 17/08/2018 DEVINDER PAL SINGH Vs MALAK SINGH 01-08-2024 Reply

94 CS/2509/2018 24/08/2018 GULZAR SINGH Vs GURMUKH SINGH 05-08-2024 W. Statement

95 CM/740/2018 30/08/2018 INDER KAUR Vs JASWINDER SINGH 07-08-2024 Evidence

96 CS/2560/2018 30/08/2018 JASWINDER SINGH Vs STATE OF PUNJAB 05-08-2024 P.W.

97 CS/2567/2018 31/08/2018 DHARAM SINGH Vs SHEELA DEVI 01-08-2024 Hearing
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98 CS/2627/2018 10/09/2018 BALWINDER KAUR Vs NARESH KUMAR 01-08-2024 P.W.

99 CHI/565/2018 26/09/2018 State of Punjab Vs NACHHATAR SINGH 07-08-2024 P.W.

100 CHI/571/2018 27/09/2018 STATE OF PUNJAB Vs SURINDER KAUR 16-08-2024 P.W.

101 CS/2730/2018 28/09/2018 SANJEEV KUMAR Vs RAM GOPAL 01-08-2024 P.W.

102 CHA/765/2018 06/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs AMARJIT SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

103 CHI/602/2018 09/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs DINESH VIJ 12-08-2024 P.W.

104 CS/2835/2018 13/10/2018 DARSHAN SINGH Vs DAVINDER SINGH 08-08-2024 Hearing

105 CHA/800/2018 25/10/2018 State of Punjab Vs GURJIT SINGH @ PHALWAN 31-07-2024 P.W.

106 COMA/5651/2018 06/11/2018 RIYA Vs ARUN KUMAR 30-07-2024 Consideration

107 CHI/648/2018 12/11/2018 State of Punjab Vs GURDEEP SINGH @ RINKU 07-08-2024 Hearing

108 CM/873/2018 20/11/2018 SARWAN RAM Vs BALKAR SINGH 02-08-2024 Evidence

109 CRM/2405/2018 22/11/2018 RAJESH KUMAR Vs STATE OF PUNJAB 13-09-2024 Hearing

110 CM/883/2018 29/11/2018 DEVINDER NATH Vs MAHESHINDER BAHADUR 06-08-2024 D.W.

111 CM/884/2018 29/11/2018 SUBHASH CHANDER Vs MAHESHINDER BAHADUR 06-08-2024 D.W.

112 CHA/861/2018 30/11/2018 State of Punjab Vs KARAJ SINGH 05-08-2024 P.W.

113 CHI/691/2018 07/12/2018 State of Punjab Vs Gaurav Aggarwal 25-07-2024 P.W.

114 CS/16/2019 03/01/2019 BALJEET SINGH @ BABLI Vs HARMANDEEP SINGH 12-08-2024 P.W.
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115 CS/24/2019 04/01/2019 GURMIT KAUR Vs SUKHBIR SINGH GILL 31-07-2024 P.W.

116 CHI/9/2019 07/01/2019 State of Punjab Vs TEJINDER SINGH 01-08-2024 Arguments

117 CHI/15/2019 10/01/2019 State of Punjab Vs VARINDER SINGH @ DC 13-08-2024 P.W.

118 CS/60/2019 11/01/2019 PIPAL SINGH Vs JOGINDER SINGH 25-07-2024 P.W.

119 CM/34/2019 24/01/2019 UNION OF INDIA Vs JUGRAJ SINGH REGIONAL MANAGER 31-07-2024 Reply

120 CM/40/2019 28/01/2019 SIKANDAR SINGH Vs PRTC THROUGH ITS MD NABHA ROAD 06-08-2024 Evidence

121 CHI/108/2019 15/02/2019 State of Punjab Vs BALJINDER SINGH 30-07-2024 P.W.

122 CM/101/2019 02/03/2019 KARMA GIR Vs NACHHATAR GIR 30-07-2024 Evidence

123 RP/30/2019 08/03/2019 ASEEM AGGARWAL Vs MANU MALHOTRA 01-08-2024 Hearing

124 COMA/1227/2019 15/03/2019 23-08-2024 Hearing

125 COMI/42/2019 20/03/2019 TANIA RAHEJA @ PHULAN RANI Vs NARESH KUMAR RAHEJA 01-08-2024 Evidence

126 COMA/1087/2019 20/03/2019 PARAMJEET KAUR Vs NAIK KIRTAN SINGH 02-08-2024 Consideration

127 CHA/103/2019 27/03/2019 State of Punjab Vs ROHIT KUMAR @ ROHIT 08-08-2024 P.W.

128 CM/145/2019 30/03/2019 HARNEK SINGH Vs HARDEEP SINGH 01-08-2024 Arguments

129 CHA/111/2019 03/04/2019 State of Punjab Vs HARDEEP SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

130 INDIG/4/2019 08/04/2019 GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS KAUR TIWANA 05-08-2024 Consideration

131 INDIG/5/2019 08/04/2019 GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS KAUR TIWANA 05-08-2024 Consideration

M/S SHRI GANESH ENTERPRISES Vs M/S BAJAJ APPLIANCE 
LIMITED 
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132 CHI/211/2019 08/04/2019 State of Punjab Vs PARMINDER SINGH @ SHEMPA 01-08-2024 P.W.

133 CS/546/2019 11/04/2019 GURBINDERJIT KAUR TIWANA Vs HARBANS KAUR TIWANA 05-08-2024 Consideration

134 COMI/58/2019 11/04/2019 JASWINDER KAUR Vs KARAMJIT SINGH 05-08-2024 Evidence

135 CS/597/2019 25/04/2019 SUCHINDER PAL Vs ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 07-08-2024 D.W.

136 CS/613/2019 29/04/2019 CHARANJIT KAUR Vs GURINDER SINGH 26-07-2024 Consideration

137 EXE/352/2019 04/05/2019 PCCB Vs JASWANT SINGH 03-09-2024 Hearing

138 EXE/354/2019 04/05/2019 PCCB Vs JAGAT KAUR 22-08-2024 Hearing

139 CS/672/2019 06/05/2019 10-09-2024 P.W.

140 INDIG/9/2019 07/05/2019 DARSHAN KAUR Vs P.S.P.C.L. THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN 08-08-2024 P.W.

141 CS/723/2019 13/05/2019 M/S SAI ENTERPRISES Vs M/S NEW M K ELECTRONICS 09-08-2024 P.W.

142 CS/737/2019 14/05/2019 AMARJIT SINGH Vs RAMJI RAM 13-08-2024 Consideration

143 CS/749/2019 16/05/2019 NEK SINGH ALAIS HARNEK SINGH Vs CHUHAR SINGH 08-08-2024 P.W.

144 CS/757/2019 17/05/2019 HARVINDER SINGH Vs NARINDER KAUR 06-08-2024 P.W.

145 CS/820/2019 24/05/2019 SURESH KUMAR Vs HANS RAJ 13-08-2024 P.W.

146 CHI/298/2019 24/05/2019 State of Punjab Vs GOPAL SINGH 09-08-2024 P.W.

147 CS/847/2019 29/05/2019 SWARAN SINGH Vs M/S BISAKHA /BAL KISHAN COMMISION AGENT 30-07-2024 P.W.

148 CHA/194/2019 01/06/2019 State of Punjab Vs HARBANS SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

STATE BANK OF INDIA THROUGH ITS BRANCH MANAGER Vs 
GURWINDER SINGH
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149 CS/906/2019 04/06/2019 DARSHAN KAUR Vs PARDEEP SINGH 01-08-2024 P.W.

150 CHI/325/2019 12/06/2019 State of Punjab Vs NAVPREET SINGH @ ARMANINDERDEEP SINGH 01-08-2024 Consideration

151 CHI/330/2019 13/06/2019 State of Punjab Vs RAMESH KUMAR @ RAMA 05-08-2024 P.W.

152 CS/1002/2019 01/07/2019 KURIDA RAM Vs HARINDER SINGH 02-08-2024 Evidence

153 CS/1023/2019 03/07/2019 State Bank of India (SBI) Vs SUMITTAR  KAUR 30-07-2024 P.W.

154 CS/1037/2019 04/07/2019 GURBINDER SINGH @ BHUPINDER SINGH Vs GRAM PANCHAYAT 07-08-2024 Consideration

155 CHA/215/2019 05/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs MAHESH KUMAR @ RAJU 30-08-2024 P.W.

156 CS/1076/2019 08/07/2019 HARINDER SINGH Vs MEWA SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

157 CS/1090/2019 10/07/2019 06-08-2024 P.W.

158 CS/1100/2019 12/07/2019 VIDYA DEVI Vs MAKHAN SINGH 06-08-2024 P.W.

159 CS/1106/2019 12/07/2019 PARKASH SINGH Vs HANS RAJ 09-08-2024 P.W.

160 CHI/398/2019 17/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs KARAMJIT SINGH 21-08-2024 P.W.

161 CS/1137/2019 18/07/2019 BAL KRISHAN Vs SWARAN SINGH 30-07-2024 D.W.

162 CHA/239/2019 18/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs VINOD KUMAR @ BITTU 05-08-2024 P.W.

163 CS/1149/2019 19/07/2019 M/S ANIL MEDICOS THROUGH ANIL KUMAR Vs KUNDAN LAL 31-07-2024 Evidence

164 COMA/2399/2019 19/07/2019 PALLAVI Vs RAHUL GHAI 06-08-2024 Evidence

165 CHA/247/2019 22/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs PARMINDER SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs M/S M. KAY EXPORTS OPPOSITE FCI 
GODOWN
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166 CS/1173/2019 23/07/2019 TEJINDER SINGH Vs DEVINDER KAUR MAVI 13-08-2024 Consideration

167 CS/1175/2019 23/07/2019 ANUPRIYA Vs JAI SHANKAR DAYAL JOSHI 07-08-2024 P.W.

168 CHI/419/2019 23/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs BOBY VAID 16-08-2024 P.W.

DECIDED CASES

7 YEARS OLD CASES

1 CS/1971/2016 23/12/2016 AMRITVIR SINGH Vs GURCHARAN SINGH 28-05-2024 DECIDED

2 CS/1973/2016 23/12/2016 SANTOKH SINGH Vs RAHUL BHARGAV 02-05-2024 DECIDED

3 CHI/118/2017 01/03/2017 State of Punjab Vs SANT RAM @ SATPAL 25-07-2024 DECIDED

ALL PENDING CASES

17 CHI/526/2018 04/09/2018 State of Punjab Vs JASKARAN SINGH 29-04-2024 DECIDED

10 CRM/1587/2018 01/06/2018 KULVIR KAUR Vs JASDEEP SINGH TRAVEL AGENT 03-05-2024 DECIDED

23 CRM/399/2019 05/03/2019 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs KANIKA GUPTA 07-05-2024 DECIDED

24 CRM/400/2019 05/03/2019 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs ATAM VIVEK SINGH BERRY 07-05-2024 DECIDED

25 CRM/401/2019 05/03/2019 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs VINOD KUMAR 07-05-2024 DECIDED

29 CM/236/2019 23/05/2019 JASPAL KAUR Vs ER B S SRAN MANAGING DIRECTOR  PSPCL 08-05-2024 DECIDED

7 CRM/483/2018 13/04/2018 KAPTAN SINGH Vs SSP PATIALA MINI SECTRIATE 09-05-2024 DECIDED

9 CHA/476/2018 28/05/2018 State of Punjab Vs GARJO 15-05-2024 DECIDED
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19 CHI/538/2018 10/09/2018 State of Punjab Vs YOGESH @ MUNA 15-05-2024 DECIDED

4 CM/164/2017 21/04/2017 SAKHAT SINGH Vs SANJAY 22-05-2024 DECIDED

27 CS/587/2019 23/04/2019 M/S GSV INFRA Vs UNION OF INDIA 27-05-2024 DECIDED

18 CRM/2010/2018 06/09/2018 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs RAVINDER KUMAR SETHI 28-05-2024 DECIDED

11 CHI/323/2018 01/06/2018 State of Punjab Vs JASMEET SINGH 29-05-2024 DECIDED

15 CRM/1852/2018 06/08/2018 DAVINDER SINGH Vs Amandeep Kaur 29-05-2024 DECIDED

14 CS/2297/2018 24/07/2018 SUKHWANT SINGH Vs SARDARA SINGH 31-05-2024 DECIDED

5 CHI/262/2017 05/05/2017 State of Punjab Vs SURINDER KUMAR 20-07-2024 DECIDED

22 CHI/684/2018 05/12/2018 State of Punjab Vs DEEDAR SINGH MUDKI 26-07-2024 DECIDED

32 CHI/400/2019 18/07/2019 State of Punjab Vs HARJAG SINGH 26-07-2024 DECIDED

6 CHI/67/2018 03/02/2018 State of Punjab Vs NAVDEEP @ NEETA 30-07-2024 Defence Evi.

8 CHI/215/2018 19/04/2018 State of Punjab Vs MOHAN SINGH 30-07-2024 DECIDED

12 CS/2054/2018 08/06/2018 M/S INDUSTRIAL GEARS Vs INDER PAL SINGH 30-07-2024 DECIDED

16 CM/702/2018 09/08/2018 JARNAIL SINGH Vs ROHIT KUMAR SUKHIJA 30-07-2024 Hearing

26 CRM/470/2019 16/03/2019 NIRMAL KAUR Vs KIRPAL SINGH 30-07-2024 DECIDED

31 COMI/93/2019 12/06/2019 PALLAVI Vs RAHUL GHAI 30-07-2024 DECIDED

21 CS/3073/2018 01/12/2018 M/S SALIG RAM JIWAN LAL AND CO Vs BALBIR SINGH 31-07-2024 P.W.
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28 CRM/695/2019 02/05/2019 SURINDER KUMAR Vs NARINDER SINGH 31-07-2024 DECIDED

13 COMA/3574/2018 04/07/2018 SEEMA Vs JAIDEV SINGLA 01-08-2024 DECIDED

30 CS/828/2019 27/05/2019 M/S TRIKUSH TRADERS  Vs LITE TECHNOLOGY CO PVT LTD 01-08-2024 DECIDED

20 COMA/5207/2018 10/10/2018 JAMNA S/O KAMMY Vs KAMMY S/O SADHU 03-08-2024 Evidence
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